
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D
Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.091 1  $ 199.00 10
Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.148 2  $ 119.00 NE
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 15.189 3  $    79.00 9
Tylena Hamilton Hanks Special Catch 8522 15.281 4 NM
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.373 5 8
Kim Clayton Sassy Sassy 15.394 6 7
Tylena Hamilton Livin Onna Prayer 8522 15.422 7 NM
Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 15.528 8 6

2D

Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 15.601 1 199.00$  10
Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 15.638 2 119.00$  9
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 15.702 3 79.00$    8
Tiffani Sonnier Bleu Sonnier 15.712 4 NM
Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 15.732 5 7
Kaylee Davis Darlin 15.774 6 NM
Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 15.788 7 NE
Tiffani Sonnier Jj Sonnier 15.837 8 NM
Addisyn Nance Miss Pepto Design 15.846 9 NM
Jenny Martin Horse 1 Martin 15.927 10 NM
Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 15.950 11 6
Dixie Smith Bette 15.976 12 NM
Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel* 19465 16.054 13 5
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 16.055 14 NM
Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.058 15 4
Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 16.071 16 3

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - OPEN 5D BARRELS



French` 3D

Elizabeth Ross Mighty Frenchy Fame 16.097 1 199.00$  NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 16.140 2 119.00$  10
Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 16.145 3 79.00$    9
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.157 4 8
Emily Newsom Osage Hobby Apha 16.178 5 NM
Cheyenne Land Yn Catarino 21393 16.204 6 tie NM
Mary Christian Maggie Atchison 16.204 6 tie 7
Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 16.206 8 6
Jaleigh Berberich Ranch Berberich 23189 16.224 9 5
Jamie Kay Ellis Horse 1 16.281 10 NM
Sue Minton Sparkle 16.313 11 4
Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 16.348 12 3
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 16.392 13 2
Oakley Ellis Horse 1 16.431 14 NM
Shelley Greer Justas El Scorcho 16.478 15 1
Carly Castillo Oscar 2 16.498 16

4D

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 16.609 1  $ 199.00 10
Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 16.803 2  $ 119.00 9
Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 16.873 3  $    79.00 8
Kendall Clemmons Zack 16.879 4 NM
Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 16.898 5 NE
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 16.907 6 7



5D

Evie Jenkins Booney Jenkins 17.404 1 199.00$  NE
Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 17.735 2 119.00$  10
Kinley Shook Brinx Shook 18.266 3 79.00$    NM
Christine Harrison Harrison Snickers 18.313 4 9
Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 18.539 5 8
Valerie Marullo Harley Marullo 18.679 6 NM
Emmy Gonzalez Jojo Gonzalez 18.964 7 7

NTs

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 99.999 NT
Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 114.885 NT
Evie Jenkins Fabulousbugs 115.036 NT
Tylena Hamilton Bonds Alibi 8522 115.322 NT
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 115.844 NT
Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 115.908 NT
Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades of Fame 16814 116.027 NT
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 116.384 NT
KaLeigh Sanders Zannes Wenona 116.679 NT
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 116.952 NT
Molly Mundo Buttercup Mundo 23244 117.190 NT
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 117.400 NT
Susie Mantell Scootintafame3p (tucker) 117.644 NT
Dessa Wolf Don’t Cha Luv Scarlett 118.690 NT
Brenda Clark Ultimate Awesome 129.137 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.091 1 60.00$ 6
Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 15.148 2 NE

2D

Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 15.638 1 60.00$ 6
3D

Mary Christian Maggie Atchison 16.204 1 60.00$ 6
Sue Minton Sparkle 16.313 2 5
Shelley Greer Justas El Scorcho 16.478 3 4

4D

Brenda Clark Ultimate Awesome 18.180 1 60.00$ 6
Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 18.539 2 5
Valerie Marullo Harley Marullo 18.679 3 NM
Samona Smiley Babycakes Smiley 19.850 4 NM

NTs

Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 115.908 NT
Brandy Davis Ms Jose Shines 21063 116.245 NT

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - SENIOR 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 15.528 1 64.00$ 6
Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 15.732 2 42.00$ 5
Kaylee Davis Darlin 15.774 3 NM

2D

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.058 1 64.00$   6
Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 16.145 2 42.00$   5
Lynn Hough Trixie 16.157 3 4
Jamie Kay Ellis Horse 1 16.281 4 NM
Julia Ardoin Okey Dokey Commander 19037 16.345 5 3
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 16.392 6 2
Carly Castillo Oscar 2 16.498 7 1

3D

Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe # 16.609 1 64.00$   6
Emily Davis Sparks Spin N Skip 16.684 2 42.00$   5
Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 16.873 3 4
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 16.907 4 3

4D

Kinley Shook Brinx Shook 18.266 1 64.00$   NM
Christine Harrison Harrison Snickers 18.267 2 42.00$   6
Katherine Garcia Arizona Garcia 19.506 3 NM

NTs

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 99.999 NT
Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 115.844 NT
KaLeigh Sanders Zannes Wenona 116.679 NT

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - ADULTS 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 15.189 1 81.00$     6
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 15.373 2 48.00$     5
Cheyenne Maples Sisco 15.517 3 32.00$     NM
Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 15.601 4 4

2D

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 15.702 1 81.00$     6
Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 15.788 2 48.00$     NE
Addisyn Nance Miss Pepto Design 15.846 3 32.00$     NM
Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 15.950 4 5
Jaleigh Berberich Doc Cheated Me Color 23189 16.071 5 4
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 16.140 6 3

3D

Cheyenne Land Yn Catarino 21393 16.204 1 81.00$     NM
Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 16.206 2 48.00$     6
Jaleigh Berberich Ranch Berberich 23189 16.224 3 32.00$     5
Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 16.348 4 4
Oakley Ellis Horse 1 16.431 5 NM
Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 16.803 6 3
Kendall Clemmons Zack 16.879 7 NM
Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 16.898 8 NE
Malorie Ellis Bluejean 17.045 9 NE
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 17.172 10 2

4D

Evie Jenkins Booney Jenkins 17.404 1 81.00$     NE
Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 17.735 2 48.00$     6
Chase Hartford Phoenix Hartford  18.557 3 32.00$     NM
Emmy Gonzalez Jojo Gonzalez 18.687 4 5

NTs

Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 114.885 NT
Evie Jenkins Fabulousbugs 115.036 NT
Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 16814 116.027 NT
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 116.384 NT
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 117.046 NT
Susie Mantell Scootintafame3p (tucker) 117.644 NT
Dessa Wolf Don't Cha Luv Scarlett 118.690 NT
Kaitlyn Noriega Cindy Lou 120.738 NT

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - YOUTH 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 26.727 1 1.00$      6

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - 8 & UNDER BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Points

Emily Davis Rockin On French Jet 15.528 10
Kelly Warwick Km Shot To The Cartel * 19465 16.054 9
Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.058 8
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 16.392 7
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 16.907 6
Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 18.539 5

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - NOVICE BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Julia Ardoin Lil Stampede Dude 19037 20.596 1 78.00$    6

2D

Taylor Junek Royal Quick Runaway 21.707 1 78.00$    NE
3D

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 22.770 1 47.00$    6
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 24.999 2 31.00$    5
Lynn Hough Trixie Hough 27.511 3 4
Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 27.734 4 3
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 28.602 5 2
Mary Christian Maggie Atchison 28.760 6 1
Evie Jenkins Booneacresmink 31.479 7
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 33.230 8
Brenda Clark Ultimate Awesome 33.998 9
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 36.434 10
Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 41.368 11

NTs

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - OPEN 3D POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 22.770 1 53.00$   6
Malorie Ellis Bluejean 24.325 2 35.00$   5
Malo` Mr Hollywood Dun It 27.734 3 NE
Chase Hartford Cocolena Avenger 28.102 4 NM
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 28.602 5 4
Evie Jenkins Booneacresmink 31.479 6 NM
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 36.434 7 3
Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 41.368 8 NE

NTs

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - YOUTH POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 37.954 1  $     1.00 6

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - 8 & UNDER POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

no entries

JUNE 22 ANGLETON - FUTURE CHAMPS


